
Expenses for Minister Burke May 2024 
 

Foreign Travel 
Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount 

Paid 
Total 

 
1-3 May 
 
 
29-30 May 

 
OECD Ministerial Council, 
Paris 
 
FAC Trade, Brussels 
 

 
Expenses/Subsistence 
 
 
Hotel 
 
Expenses/Subsistence 
 

 
€263.74 
 
 
€308.24 
 
€100.02 

 
 
 
 
 
 
€672.00  

 

Domestic Travel 
Dates Details Amount 

Paid 
Total 

 
N/A 

  
€0.00 

 


