## Expenses for Minister Burke May 2024

## Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1-3 May	OECD Ministerial Council, Paris	Expenses/Subsistence	€263.74	
29-30 May	FAC Trade, Brussels	Hotel	€308.24	
		Expenses/Subsistence	€100.02	€672.00

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
N/A			€0.00